S
T
O
C
K
 M
A
T

.021	 667-21	 52859
.022	 667-22	 52860
.023	 667-23	 52861
.024	 667-24	 52862
.025	 667-25	 52863
.026	 667-26	 52864
.027	 667-27	 52865
.028	 667-28	 52866
.029	 667-29	 52867
.030	 667-30	 52868
0.03mm	 667M-3	 52869
0.04mm	 667M-4	 52870
0.05mm	 667M-5	 52871
0.06mm	 667M-6	 52872
0.08mm	 667M-8	 52873
0.10mm	 667M-10	 52874
0.15mm	 667M-15	 52875
0.20mm	 667M-20	 52876
0.25mm	 667M-25	 52877
0.30mm	 667M-30	 52878
0.35mm	 667M-35	 52879
0.40mm	 667M-40	 52880
0.45mm	 667M-45	 52881
0.50mm	 667M-50	 52882
THICKNESS GAGE OR
“FEELER” STOCK
STARRETT SERIES 667:
Furnished	in	convenient	12”	lengths,	1/2”	wide	in	32	different	thickness

.016”	 666	-16	 9952813
.017”	 666	-17	 9952814
.018”	 666	-18	 9952815
.019”	 666	-19	 52816
.020”	 666	-20	 52817
.021”	 666	-21	 9952818
.022”	 666	-22	 52819
.023”	 666	-23	 52820
.024”	 666	-24	 9952821
.025”	 666	-25	 9952822
0.03mm	 666M-3	 9952823
0.04mm	 666M-4	 9952824
0.05mm	 666M-5	 52825
0.06mm	 666M-6	 52826
0.08mm	 666M-8	 52827
0.10mm	 666M-10	 52828
0.15mm	 666M-15	 52829
0.20mm	 666M-20	 52830
0.25mm	 666M-25	 52831
0.30mm	 666M-30	 52832
0.35mm	 666M-35	 52833
0.40mm	 666M-40	 52834
0.45mm	 666M-45	 52835
0.50mm	 666M-50	 52836
12.7 x 7.6m Millimeter reading rolls - Dispenser Case
12.7 x 6.1m Millimeter reading rolls - Cardboard Box
Thickness Catalog No. EDP No. Price
.0005”	 666-1/2	 64210*